Mobile : 

Enlistment  No. of Job-Worker : 

Vide money receipt No. :    Dated : 

Issued by 
(Stamp and signature of issuing officer) 

Cost of tender paper (Non-refundable)  Rs.600.00/-+(GST@18%)Rs.108.00=708.00              

(Rupees seven hundred eight)only by hand  & postal 
charges of Rs.100/- =808.00 (Rupees eight hundred 
eight)only if by Registered post/Speed post.  

Signature of the “Tenderer” with full 
name, date and seal with mobile No.           

& E-mail ID. 

Senior Manager (Mech.),  
Central Store & Machinery Project, 

Odisha Construction Corporation Ltd.

[...]

Construction Corporation Ltd., Central Store & Machinery Project, Bhubaneswar-751012 during office 
hours or may be downloaded from OCCL website www.odishaconstruction.com from 08.01.2026 to 
16.01.2026 (upto 1.00 PM) on payment of non-refundable cost of tender document amounting to Rs. 
708/- (Rupees seven hundred eight) only inclusive of CGST @ 9% & SGST @ 9% as indicated in the table 
above in shape of Demand Draft drawn on any Nationalized / Scheduled bank payable at Bhubaneswar 
only in favour of Odisha Construction Corporation Ltd.- Project Account or may be deposited by cash in